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2022 Political Action Committee (“PAC”) Contributions

Alabama
Sewell, Terri

Arizona

AZ Democratic Leg Campaign Committee
AZ Republican Legislative Victory Fund
Biasiucci, Leo

Borrelli, Sonny

Chaplik, Joseph

Contreras, Guadalupe Chavira

Cook, David

Gowan, David

Kaiser, Steve

Kavanagh, John

Kerr, Sine

Mesnard, J.D.

Petersen, Warren

Shope, Thomas

Toma, Benjamin

Wilmeth, Justin

Arkansas

AR Bankers Group 1 PAC
Boozman, John

Hill, French

California
Bauer-Kahan, Rebecca
Californians for Jobs and a Strong Economy
Chen, Phillip

Choi, Steven

Cooley, Ken

Grayson, Tim
Gunderson, Matt
Hurtado, Melissa
Irwin, Jacqui

Kim, Young

Kumagai, Shawn
Limon, Monique
Nguyen, Janet
Nguyen, Stephanie
Rivas, Robert

Rubio, Blanca

Rubio, Susan

Committee Type

Federal House

State Party Cmte
State Party Cmte

State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House

State PAC

Federal Senate

Federal House

State House
State PAC
State House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
Federal House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State Senate

Amount
$1,000

$5,000
$5,000
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300

$2,000
$2,500
$8,000

$1,500
$20,000
$3,500
$1,500
$1,500
$2,500
$1,500
$1,500
$1,500
$4,000
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000
$1,500
$1,500
$2,000
$2,000



Sherman, Brad
Vargas, Juan
Wilson, Lori

Colorado
Colorado Bankers Association State PAC

Connecticut
Himes, Jim
Larson, John

District of Columbia
Mendelson, Phil

Federal - District of Columbia

American Bankers Association PAC (Bankpac)
Bank Policy Institute PAC

Cmte for Hispanic Causes (CHC Bold PAC)

The Consumer Bankers Assn PAC

Equality PAC

Financial Services Forum PAC

Loan Syndications and Trading Association PAC
Mortgage Bankers Association PAC

Securities Industry and Financial Markets Assn PAC
Structured Finance Coalition PAC

Florida

Antone, Bruce

Brown, Kamia

Buchanan, Vernon

Busatta Cabrera, Demi

Clemons, Chuck

Driskell, Fentrice

Florida Bankers Association BankPAC
Koster, Traci

McClure, Lawrence

Polsky, Tina

Republican Party of Florida
Rubio, Marco

Working Together for Florida PAC

Georgia

Beverly, James

Brass, Matt

Ferguson, Drew

Georgia Bankers Association State PAC
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Federal House
Federal House
State House

State PAC

Federal House
Federal House

City Council Chairman

Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal PAC

Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal PAC

Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC
Federal Trade Assn PAC

State House
State Senate
Federal House
State House
State House
State House
State PAC

State House
State House
State Senate
State Party Cmte
Federal Senate
State Political Committee

State House
State Senate
Federal House
State PAC

$3,500
$1,500
$1,500

$625

$7,500
$2,500

$1,000

$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$2,500

$1,000
$1,000
$3,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$10,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$5,000

$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$2,500
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Harbison, Ed State Senate S750
Jones, Harold State Senate $1,000
Kennedy, John State Senate $1,000
Newton, Mark State House $1,000
Prince, Brian State House S500
Ralston, David State House $2,000
Stephens, Ron State House S750
Watson, Ben State Senate S500
Williams, Nikema Federal House $1,000
Williams, Noel State House $1,500
Williamson, Bruce State House $1,000
Yearta, William State Delegate $1,000
Hawaii

Case, Ed Federal House $2,000
Green, Josh Governor $2,000
Kouchi, Ron State Senate $2,000
Saiki, Scott State House $2,000
Idaho

Crapo, Michael Federal Senate $9,000
Idaho Bankers Association PAC State PAC $500
lllinois

Abraham Lincoln PAC (LaHood-IL) Federal Leadership PAC $5,000
Buckner, Kambium State House $500
Chicagoland Chamber of Commerce Local PAC $4,500
PAC Croke, Margaret State House $500
Delgado, Eva Dina State House S500
Democrats for the lllinois House Foster, State Party Cmte $3,000
Bill Federal House $10,000
Illinois BankPAC State PAC $4,000
IL House Republican Majority State Party Cmte $3,000
ISDF (lllinois Senate Democratic Fund) State Party Cmte $2,000
Kelly, Robin Federal House $1,000
LaHood, Darin Federal House $7,500
Reilly, Brendan City Alderman $1,500
Schneider, Brad Federal House $2,500
Senate Republican Victory Fund Tarver, State Party Cmte $2,000
Curtis State House $500
Wheeler, Keith State House $1,000

Indiana



Indiana BankPAC
Young, Todd

lowa
Hinson, Ashley

Kansas
Kansas Bankers Association BankPAC
Moran, Jerry

Kentucky
Barr, Andy
KY Bankers Cmte for State Government

Louisiana
Louisiana Bankers Association State PAC

Maine
Senate Democratic Campaign Committee
Maine Senate Republican Majority PAC

Maryland

AmeriPAC: Fund for A Greater America (Hoyer-MD)
Hoyer, Steny

Van Hollen, Chris

Massachusetts

Finegold, Barry

Galvin, William F.

House Victory Fund PAC

MA 4 Dems PAC (Auchincloss-MA)
Madison PAC (Neal-MA)

Michigan

House Republican Campaign Cmte
Huizenga, Bill

Kildee, Dan

Michigan Bankers Association PAC
Michigan House Democratic Fund
Senate Republican Campaign Committee
Michigan Senate Democratic Fund
Motor City PAC (Peters-Ml)

Minnesota
Emmer, Tom
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State PAC
Federal Senate

Federal House

State PAC
Federal Senate

Federal House
State PAC

State PAC

State Party Cmte
State Party Cmte

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House
Federal Senate

State Senate

Secretary of State
State PAC

Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Leadership PAC

State Party Cmte
Federal House

Federal House

State PAC

State Party Cmte

State Party Cmte

State Party Cmte
Federal Leadership PAC

Federal House

$4,400
$7,500

$2,500

$2,000
$6,500

$10,000
$1,600

$2,000

$500
$500

$5,000
$2,500
$1,500

$250
$500
$500
$1,000
$5,000

$2,500
$9,000
$5,000
$4,000
$1,500
$1,500

$500
$1,000

$6,000



Missouri
Missouri Bankers Association BankPAC
Wagner, Ann

Montana
Big Sky Opportunity PAC (Daines-MT)

Nebraska
Bacon, Don
Flood, Mike

Nevada

Nguyen, Rochelle
Scheible, Melanie Lyn
Sisolak, Steve
Yeager, Steve

New Hampshire
Birdsell, Regina
Bradley, Jeb
Carson, Sharon
Donchess, Jim
Gannon, Bill
Soucy, Donna
Sununu, Chris

New Jersey
Gottheimer, Josh

New Mexico
New Mexico Bankers Association BankPAC

New York

Breslin, Neil D.

Fahy, Patricia

Garbarino, Andrew

Heastie, Carl

Higgins, Brian

Kennedy, Tim

Maloney, Carolyn

Mattera, Mario

Meeks, Gregory

Morelle, Joseph

NY Dem Assembly Camp Cmte
NY Dem Senate Camp Cmte
NY Rep Assembly Camp Cmte
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State PAC $2,500
Federal House $10,000
Federal Leadership PAC $1,000
Federal House $1,000
Federal House $1,000
State House $1,000
State Senate $1,000
Governor $2,500
State House $1,000
State Senate $200
State Senate $200
State Senate $200
Mayor $500
State Senate $200
State Senate $200
Governor $1,000
Federal House $7,500
State PAC $5,200
State Senate $1,000
State House $1,000
Federal House $4,000
State House $2,000
Federal House $3,500
State Senate $1,000
Federal House $1,000
State Senate $500
Federal House $1,000
Federal House $2,500
State Party Cmte $2,500
State Party Cmte $2,500
State Party Cmte $2,500



NY Rep State Committee

NY Rep Senate Campaign Cmte
Oberacker, Peter
Peoples-Stokes, Crystal

Rozic, Nily

Stewart-Cousins, Andrea
Torres, Ritchie

North Carolina

Adams, Alma

Berger, Philip

Blue, Dan

Bradford, John R IlI

Craven, Dave

Innovation PAC (McHenry-NC)

Lyles, Vi

McHenry, Patrick

Moore, Tim

North Carolina Bankers Association BankPAC
NC Dem House Cmte

NC Dem Senate Cmte/Fund

NC Rep House Cmte

NC Senate Majority Fund

Reives, Robert Il

Together Holding Our Majority (Tillis-NC)

Ohio

Beatty, Joyce

OH BankPAC (FKA OH Bankers Assn PAC)
Wenstrup, Brad

Oklahoma
Lankford, James
Oklahoma Bankers Association BankPAC

Oregon
Breese-lverson, Vikki
Knopp, Tim

Rayfield, Dan
Wagner, Rob

Pennsylvania
Dean, Madeleine Cunnane

Rhode Island
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State Party Cmte
State Party Cmte
State Senate
State House
State House
State Senate
Federal House

Federal House

State Senate

State Senate

State House

State Senate

Federal Leadership PAC
Mayor

Federal House

State House

State PAC

State Party Cmte

State Party Cmte

State Party Cmte

State Party Cmte

State House

Federal Leadership PAC

Federal House
State PAC
Federal House

Federal Senate
State PAC

State House
State Senate
State House
State Senate

Federal House

$1,000
$3,500

$500
$1,000

$500
$2,000
$2,500

$1,000
$5,600
$5,600

$500

$500
$5,000
$1,000
$7,500
$5,600
$1,088
$2,500
$2,500
$5,000
$5,000
$5,600
$2,500

$5,000
$5,600
$2,000

$3,000
$5,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$3,000

\
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Ruggerio, Dominick
Shekarchi, Joseph

South Carolina

Bamberg, Justin

Bannister, Bruce

Bennett, Sean

BRIDGE PAC-Building Relationships (Clyburn-SC)
Clyburn, Jim E.
Cobb-Hunter, Gilda
Crawford, Heather Ammons
Erickson, Shannon
Gambrell, Michael

Hayes, Jackie

Hiott, David R

Jefferson, Joe

Jordan, W. Jay

Murphy, Chris

Newton, Brandon

Ott, Russell L

Pope, Thomas

Sandifer, Bill

South Carolina Bankers Association BankPAC
Scott, Tim

Smith, Murrell

Thayer, Anne

West, Jay

South Dakota

Johnson, Dusty

Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC (Rounds-SD)
Thune, John

Tennessee
Akbari, Raumesh
Bailey, Paul
Camper, Karen
Freeman, Bob
Hazlewood, Patsy
Massey, Becky
Sexton, Cameron
Tennessee Bankers Association PAC
Vaughan, Kevin
Yager, Ken
Yarbro, Jeff
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State Senate
State House

State House
State House
State Senate
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal House
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State House
State PAC
Federal Senate
State House
State House
State House

Federal House
Federal Leadership PAC
Federal Senate

State Senate
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State House
State PAC

State House
State Senate
State Senate

$250
$250

$350
$350
$300
$2,500
$2,500
$500
$250
$250
$300
$250
$500
$500
$350
$500
$350
$350
$500
$500
$1,088
$5,000
$500
$250
$250

$2,000
$2,500
$2,500

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,500
$4,000
$1,000
$1,000

$500



Texas

Anchia, Rafael

Button, Angie

Gonzalez, Vicente

Hancock, Kelly

Howard, Donna

Johnson, Nathan

Jolly, Jamee

Leach, Jeff

Moody, Joseph

Nichols, Robert

Parker, Tan

Phelan, Dade

TX Association of Business PAC (TXBIZ PAC)
Texas Bankers Association BankPAC
West, Royce

Virginia
Forward Together PAC (Warner-VA)
Virginia Bankers Association BankPAC

Washington

Goers, Carmen

Jackson Legacy Fund
Lovick, John

Reeves, Kristine

WA Rep House Org Cmte

Wisconsin
Steil, Bryan
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State House
State House
Federal House
State Senate
State House
State Senate
State House
State House
State House
State Senate
State Senate
State House
State PAC
State PAC
State Senate

Federal Leadership PAC
State PAC

State House
State PAC

State Senate
State House
State Party Cmte

Federal House

$2,500
$1,000
$5,000
$2,000
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,500
$2,000
$5,000
$7,500
$5,500
$2,500

$1,000
$6,000

$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000

$5,000
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