

Political Action Committee ("PAC") Contributions

Alabama	Committee Type	Amount
Sewell, Terri	Federal House	\$1,000
Arizona		
AZ Democratic Leg Campaign Committee	State Party Cmte	\$5,000
AZ Republican Legislative Victory Fund	State Party Cmte	\$5,000
Biasiucci, Leo	State House	\$300
Borrelli, Sonny	State Senate	\$300
Chaplik, Joseph	State House	\$300
Contreras, Guadalupe Chavira	State House	\$300
Cook, David	State House	\$300
Gowan, David	State Senate	\$300
Kaiser, Steve	State Senate	\$300
Kavanagh, John	State Senate	\$300
Kerr, Sine	State Senate	\$300
Mesnard, J.D.	State Senate	\$300
Petersen, Warren	State Senate	\$300
Shope, Thomas	State Senate	\$300
Toma, Benjamin	State House	\$300
Wilmeth, Justin	State House	\$300
Arkansas	C	42.000
AR Bankers Group 1 PAC	State PAC	\$2,000
Boozman, John	Federal Senate	\$2,500
Hill, French	Federal House	\$8,000
California		
Bauer-Kahan, Rebecca	State House	\$1,500
Californians for Jobs and a Strong Economy	State PAC	\$20,000
Chen, Phillip	State House	\$3,500
Choi, Steven	State House	\$1,500
Cooley, Ken	State House	\$1,500
Grayson, Tim	State House	\$2,500
Gunderson, Matt	State Senate	\$1,500
Hurtado, Melissa	State Senate	\$1,500
Irwin, Jacqui	State House	\$1,500
Kim, Young	Federal House	\$4,000
Kumagai, Shawn	State House	\$1,500
Limon, Monique	State Senate	\$2,000
Nguyen, Janet	State Senate	\$2,000
Nguyen, Stephanie	State House	\$1,500
Rivas, Robert	State House	\$1,500
Rubio, Blanca	State House	\$2,000
Rubio, Susan	State Senate	\$2,000
Nasio, Sasaii	State Seriate	72,000



	DANK	OFAME
Sherman, Brad	Federal House	\$3,500
Vargas, Juan	Federal House	\$1,500
Wilson, Lori	State House	\$1,500
•		. ,
Colorado		
Colorado Bankers Association State PAC	State PAC	\$625
Connecticut		
Himes, Jim	Federal House	\$7,500
Larson, John	Federal House	\$2,500
,		. ,
District of Columbia		
Mendelson, Phil	City Council Chairman	\$1,000
•	•	. ,
Federal - District of Columbia		
American Bankers Association PAC (Bankpac)	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Bank Policy Institute PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Cmte for Hispanic Causes (CHC Bold PAC)	Federal PAC	\$2,500
The Consumer Bankers Assn PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Equality PAC	Federal PAC	\$2,500
Financial Services Forum PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$5,000
Loan Syndications and Trading Association PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$2,500
Mortgage Bankers Association PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$2,500
Securities Industry and Financial Markets Assn PAG		\$5,000
Structured Finance Coalition PAC	Federal Trade Assn PAC	\$2,500
Structured Finance Countries Fixe	rederal trade / lost trate	Ψ2,300
Florida		
Antone, Bruce	State House	\$1,000
Brown, Kamia	State Senate	\$1,000
Buchanan, Vernon	Federal House	\$3,500
Busatta Cabrera, Demi	State House	\$1,000
Clemons, Chuck	State House	\$1,000
Driskell, Fentrice	State House	\$1,000
Florida Bankers Association BankPAC	State PAC	\$10,000
Koster, Traci	State House	\$1,000
McClure, Lawrence	State House	\$1,000
Polsky, Tina	State Senate	\$1,000
Republican Party of Florida	State Party Cmte	\$1,000
Rubio, Marco	Federal Senate	\$1,500
Working Together for Florida PAC	State Political Committee	\$5,000
Working rogether for Florida FAC	State Folitical Collimittee	\$3,000
Georgia		
Beverly, James	State House	\$1,000
Brass, Matt	State Senate	\$1,500
Ferguson, Drew	Federal House	\$1,500
	State PAC	
Georgia Bankers Association State PAC	State FAC	\$2 <i>,</i> 500



Harbison, Ed	State Senate	\$750
Jones, Harold	State Senate	\$1,000
Kennedy, John	State Senate	\$1,000
Newton, Mark	State House	\$1,000
Prince, Brian	State House	\$500
Ralston, David	State House	\$2,000
Stephens, Ron	State House	\$750
Watson, Ben	State Senate	\$500
Williams, Nikema	Federal House	\$1,000
Williams, Noel	State House	\$1,500
Williamson, Bruce	State House	\$1,000
Yearta, William	State Delegate	\$1,000
Hawaii		
Case, Ed	Federal House	\$2,000
Green, Josh	Governor	\$2,000
Kouchi, Ron	State Senate	\$2,000
Saiki, Scott	State House	\$2,000
Idaho		
Crapo, Michael	Federal Senate	\$9,000
Idaho Bankers Association PAC	State PAC	\$500
Illinois		
Abraham Lincoln PAC (LaHood-IL)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Buckner, Kambium	State House	\$500
Chicagoland Chamber of Commerce	Local PAC	\$4,500
PAC Croke, Margaret	State House	\$500
Delgado, Eva Dina	State House	\$500
Democrats for the Illinois House Foster,	State Party Cmte	\$3,000
Bill	Federal House	\$10,000
Illinois BankPAC	State PAC	\$4,000
IL House Republican Majority	State Party Cmte	\$3,000
ISDF (Illinois Senate Democratic Fund)	State Party Cmte	\$2,000
Kelly, Robin	Federal House	\$1,000
LaHood, Darin	Federal House	\$7,500
Reilly, Brendan	City Alderman	\$1,500
Schneider, Brad	Federal House	\$2,500
Senate Republican Victory Fund Tarver,	State Party Cmte	\$2,000
Curtis	State House	\$500
Wheeler, Keith	State House	\$1,000

Indiana



Indiana BankPAC	State PAC	\$4,400
Young, Todd	Federal Senate	\$7,500
lowa		
Hinson, Ashley	Federal House	\$2,500
Kansas		
Kansas Bankers Association BankPAC	State PAC	\$2,000
Moran, Jerry	Federal Senate	\$6,500
Kentucky	E. J. of the co	ć40 000
Barr, Andy	Federal House	\$10,000
KY Bankers Cmte for State Government	State PAC	\$1,600
Louisiana		
Louisiana Bankers Association State PAC	State PAC	\$2,000
Lodisiana bankers Association State (Ac	State 1 AC	72,000
Maine		
Senate Democratic Campaign Committee	State Party Cmte	\$500
Maine Senate Republican Majority PAC	State Party Cmte	\$500
,	, ,	,
Maryland		
AmeriPAC: Fund for A Greater America (Hoyer-MD)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Hoyer, Steny	Federal House	\$2,500
Van Hollen, Chris	Federal Senate	\$1,500
Massachusetts		
Finegold, Barry	State Senate	\$250
Galvin, William F.	Secretary of State	\$500
House Victory Fund PAC	State PAC	\$500
MA 4 Dems PAC (Auchincloss-MA)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$1,000
Madison PAC (Neal-MA)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Michigan	Shaha Barih Garia	ć2 F00
House Republican Campaign Cmte	State Party Cmte	\$2,500
Huizenga, Bill	Federal House	\$9,000
Kildee, Dan	Federal House	\$5,000
Michigan Bankers Association PAC	State PAC	\$4,000
Michigan House Democratic Fund	State Party Crete	\$1,500
Senate Republican Campaign Committee	State Party Crete	\$1,500
Michigan Senate Democratic Fund	State Party Cmte	\$500
Motor City PAC (Peters-MI)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$1,000
Minnesota		
Emmer, Tom	Federal House	\$6,000
Limitel, Tolli	i euci ai i iouse	00,000



Missouri	

Missouri		
Missouri Bankers Association BankPAC	State PAC	\$2,500
Wagner, Ann	Federal House	\$10,000
Montana		
Big Sky Opportunity PAC (Daines-MT)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$1,000
Nebraska		
Bacon, Don	Federal House	\$1,000
Flood, Mike	Federal House	\$1,000
Nevada		
Nguyen, Rochelle	State House	\$1,000
Scheible, Melanie Lyn	State Senate	\$1,000
Sisolak, Steve	Governor	\$2,500
Yeager, Steve	State House	\$1,000
New Hampshire		
Birdsell, Regina	State Senate	\$200
Bradley, Jeb	State Senate	\$200
Carson, Sharon	State Senate	\$200
Donchess, Jim	Mayor	\$500
Gannon, Bill	State Senate	\$200
Soucy, Donna	State Senate	\$200
Sununu, Chris	Governor	\$1,000
New Jersey		
Gottheimer, Josh	Federal House	\$7,500
New Mexico		
New Mexico Bankers Association BankPAC	State PAC	\$5,200
New York		
Breslin, Neil D.	State Senate	\$1,000
Fahy, Patricia	State House	\$1,000
Garbarino, Andrew	Federal House	\$4,000
Heastie, Carl	State House	\$2,000
Higgins, Brian	Federal House	\$3,500
Kennedy, Tim	State Senate	\$1,000
Maloney, Carolyn	Federal House	\$1,000
Mattera, Mario	State Senate	\$500
Meeks, Gregory	Federal House	\$1,000
Morelle, Joseph	Federal House	\$2,500
NY Dem Assembly Camp Cmte	State Party Cmte	\$2,500
NY Dem Senate Camp Cmte	State Party Cmte	\$2,500
NY Rep Assembly Camp Cmte	State Party Cmte	\$2,500



NY Rep State Committee	State Party Cmte	\$1,000
NY Rep Senate Campaign Cmte	State Party Cmte	\$3,500
Oberacker, Peter	State Senate	\$500
Peoples-Stokes, Crystal	State House	\$1,000
Rozic, Nily	State House	\$500
Stewart-Cousins, Andrea	State Senate	\$2,000
Torres, Ritchie	Federal House	\$2,500
North Carolina		
Adams, Alma	Federal House	\$1,000
Berger, Philip	State Senate	\$5,600
Blue, Dan	State Senate	\$5,600
Bradford, John R III	State House	\$500
Craven, Dave	State Senate	\$500
Innovation PAC (McHenry-NC)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$5,000
Lyles, Vi	Mayor	\$1,000
McHenry, Patrick	Federal House	\$7,500
Moore, Tim	State House	\$5,600
North Carolina Bankers Association BankPAC	State PAC	\$1,088
NC Dem House Cmte	State Party Cmte	\$2,500
NC Dem Senate Cmte/Fund	State Party Cmte	\$2,500
NC Rep House Cmte	State Party Cmte	\$5,000
NC Senate Majority Fund	State Party Cmte	\$5,000
Reives, Robert II	State House	\$5,600
Together Holding Our Majority (Tillis-NC)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Ohio		
Beatty, Joyce	Federal House	\$5,000
OH BankPAC (FKA OH Bankers Assn PAC)	State PAC	\$5,600
Wenstrup, Brad	Federal House	\$2,000
Oklahoma		
Lankford, James	Federal Senate	\$3,000
Oklahoma Bankers Association BankPAC	State PAC	\$5,000
Oregon		
Breese-Iverson, Vikki	State House	\$1,000
Knopp, Tim	State Senate	\$1,000
Rayfield, Dan	State House	\$1,000
Wagner, Rob	State Senate	\$1,000
Pennsylvania		
Dean, Madeleine Cunnane	Federal House	\$3,000

Rhode Island



Ruggerio, Dominick	State Senate	\$250
Shekarchi, Joseph	State House	\$250
South Carolina		
Bamberg, Justin	State House	\$350
Bannister, Bruce	State House	\$350
Bennett, Sean	State Senate	\$300
BRIDGE PAC-Building Relationships (Clyburn-SC)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Clyburn, Jim E.	Federal House	\$2,500
Cobb-Hunter, Gilda	State House	\$500
Crawford, Heather Ammons	State House	\$250
Erickson, Shannon	State House	\$250
Gambrell, Michael	State Senate	\$300
Hayes, Jackie	State House	\$250
Hiott, David R	State House	\$500
Jefferson, Joe	State House	\$500
Jordan, W. Jay	State House	\$350
Murphy, Chris	State House	\$500
Newton, Brandon	State House	\$350
Ott, Russell L	State House	\$350
Pope, Thomas	State House	\$500
Sandifer, Bill	State House	\$500
South Carolina Bankers Association BankPAC	State PAC	\$1,088
Scott, Tim	Federal Senate	\$5,000
Smith, Murrell	State House	\$500
Thayer, Anne	State House	\$250
West, Jay	State House	\$250
South Dakota		4
Johnson, Dusty	Federal House	\$2,000
Peter Norbeck Leadership PAC (Rounds-SD)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$2,500
Thune, John	Federal Senate	\$2,500
Tennessee		
Akbari, Raumesh	State Senate	\$1,000
Bailey, Paul	State Senate	\$1,000
Camper, Karen	State House	\$1,000
Freeman, Bob	State House	\$1,000
Hazlewood, Patsy	State House	\$1,000
Massey, Becky	State Senate	\$1,000
Sexton, Cameron	State House	\$2,500
Tennessee Bankers Association PAC	State PAC	\$4,000
Vaughan, Kevin	State House	\$1,000
Yager, Ken	State Senate	\$1,000
Yarbro, Jeff	State Senate	\$500
-/	_ ,	7500



\$1,000

\$1,000

\$5,000

Texas	5
-------	---

Reeves, Kristine

Wisconsin Steil, Bryan

WA Rep House Org Cmte

Texas		
Anchia, Rafael	State House	\$2,500
Button, Angie	State House	\$1,000
Gonzalez, Vicente	Federal House	\$5,000
Hancock, Kelly	State Senate	\$2,000
Howard, Donna	State House	\$1,000
Johnson, Nathan	State Senate	\$2,500
Jolly, Jamee	State House	\$1,000
Leach, Jeff	State House	\$1,000
Moody, Joseph	State House	\$1,500
Nichols, Robert	State Senate	\$2,500
Parker, Tan	State Senate	\$2,000
Phelan, Dade	State House	\$5,000
TX Association of Business PAC (TXBIZ PAC)	State PAC	\$7,500
Texas Bankers Association BankPAC	State PAC	\$5,500
West, Royce	State Senate	\$2,500
Virginia		
Forward Together PAC (Warner-VA)	Federal Leadership PAC	\$1,000
Virginia Bankers Association BankPAC	State PAC	\$6,000
Washington		
Goers, Carmen	State House	\$1,000
Jackson Legacy Fund	State PAC	\$1,000
Lovick, John	State Senate	\$1,000

State House

State Party Cmte

Federal House